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1 Shasha Denim
Denim
Fabric

Manufacture 184 - 193 DEPZ , Savar , Dhaka.
Mr. Kamruzzaman/

Mr. Shahjahan
kamruzzaman@shashabd.com

shahjahan@shashabd.com
2 Envoy Textile Ltd. Fabric Manufacture Jamirdia, Valuka, Mymensingh Mr. Al Towhid (+880)69611444410 tauhid.islamenvoytextiles.com

3 Argon Denim Fabric Manufacture
Baridharchala,Gilaberaid, Sreepur,
Gazipur.

Mr. Joseph joseph@argondenims.com

4 Sister Denim Fabric Manufacture Karardi, Shibpur, Narsingdi.
Mr. Mobasser/

Rashed
mobasser@sisterdenim.com,

rashed@sisterdenim.com

5 Zaber & Zubair Fabric Manufacture Pagar, Tongi, Cazipur
Mr. Mozammel

Rafik
mozammel@znzfab.com,
md.rafikul@znzfab.com

6 Square Denim Ltd. Fabric Manufacture Olipur, Shayestagang, Habigang. Mr. Ashik 77825312 ashik.mahmood@squaregroup.com

7 Amber Denim Fabric Manufacture
House#2,Road#9,Block#G,Banani,Dhaka-
1213.

Mr. Sarwar
Mr. Sazib

sazib@amber.com.bd
sarwar@amber.com.bd

8 Mohiuddin Textile
T C

Pocketing
Manufacture

48/1 - Motijhel C/A , 7th Floor Dhaka - 1000
& House#22, Road#05, Sector#10, Uttara,
Dhaka-1230

Liakot ali 01713-060035 Ali@mahiuddin_textile.com.bd

9 Adith Fabrics Pocketing Manufacture
390 D.I.T Road (1st Floor) West Rampura,
Dhaka-1219

Mr. Sagor Ahmmed
01711837473,
01716301339

adith@fabric.com.bd

10 Coats Bangladesh Thread Manufacture
Novo Tower, 270, Tejgaon Industrial Area,
Dhaka-1208

Ziauddin Khan 02-8870960 info@akkhan.com

11 Fabian Thread Ltd. Thread Manufacture
Block-A, Plot# B 18(Part), BSCIC I/A,
Sagorica Road, Chittagong, Bangladesh.

Mr. Nur Alam
031-751710,

2770103
alam@fabian.com.bd

12 Thread & Thread Industries Ltd. Thread Manufacture
277/4, Kobi Jashim uddin Road, Pagar,
Tomgi, Gazipur.

Mahbubur Rahman 01613199701 t&t@ananta.com.bd

13 Newage Accessories Ltd. Button Manufacture 42 - E, Indira Road, Dhaka - 1215. Mr. Sakib
02-9115032

01713438968
sakib@newage-group.com;

14 Agami Accessories Limited Button Manufacture
Suvastu Zenim Plaza (3rd Floor), House # 37,
Road #16 (Old - 27) Dhanmondi, Dhaka -
1209.

Alfazuddin
9130904,
9130974

dbl@dalbd.com

15 Dekko Accessories Limited Button Manufacture
Suvastu Zenim Plaza, 3rd Floor, House # 37,
Road # 16 (Old - 27) Dhanmondi R/A,
Dhaka - 1209 .

Mr. Zulhas 02-9138626
info@dekkoisho.com
zulhas@dalbd.com

16 T&S Buttons Button Manufacture
Level#2, House#20, Gulshan#2,
Dhaka#1212, Bangladesh.

Mr. Yamin YaminM@tsbuttons.com.bd

17 M & U Packaging Ltd. Cartoon Manufacture Dhanua, Sreepur, Gazipur. Golam Mowla (+8802)9890465 m&u@packaging.com.bd

18 Amann Bagladesh Ltd. Cartoon Manufacture
Civil Sarwar (2nd Floor) Plot-42A, Road-17,
Section-14, Uttara, Dhaka-1230.

Mr. Rashidul 7775849-2 info@amangroup.com.bd

19 Maheen Label Ltd. Label Manufacture
Khurdu Khosh Para, Mijmijil Siddhirgong,
Narayangong.

Ms. Liza 01730014249 liza@maheenlabel.com.bd

20 Dzn Lebel Ltd. Label Manufacture 74/77, Barenda Kasempur, Gazipur. Munir Enayet 01713040401 info@dizaynetiket.comLebel
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21 Marsik Pvt. Ltd.
Label &
Hangtag

Manufacture
49 Arambag (2nd Floor,6th Floor),
Motijheel c/a Dhaka-1000

Imran Chowdhury 7191363 imran@marsikbd.com

22 Poly A.Q.N Business Associates Ltd. Poly Bag Manufacture
1242, East Monipur, Begum Rokeya Sharni,
Mirpur,  Dhaka

Mr. Quyum 1715562345 makrting@aqnacessories.com.bd

23 YKK (BD) Ltd. Zipper Manufacture Ganak Bari, Savar, Dhaka Muhammed Abu Zahid 1730316785 ykkdhaka@ykk.com.bd
24 Tex Zippers (BD) Ltd. Zipper Manufacture Plot#180, AEPZ, Siddirgonj, Naraoyngonj. Shariar kamal 02- 7691467-8 kamal@texzipper.com.bd

Lebel

Metal
(Zipper)


